MIELNO - PUCHAR POLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018 - 21.1 KM

Organiser: Polska Federacja Nordic Walking
Date: 2018-05-05

Place Mielno

Distance 21.1 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

MIELNO - PUCHAR POLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018 - 21.1 KM, OPEN

POS Name and No. Club City NAT Cat. M.
surname cat.
1 ROSAK MARCIN 526 RUNNERSKIPL/G ZIELO POL M40-49 1
REEN TEAM NA
ZIELONA GORA  GORA
2 KORDOWSKI 513 NOWA HUTA KRAKO  POL M40-49 2
PIOTR TEAM w
3 DEPKA 505 BIEGAMYRAZEM. GDYNI POL M60+ 1
PRADZYNSKI PL A
OLGIERD
4 PUSZKIEL 541 GREEN TEAM ZIELO  POL M60+ 2
LESZEK ZIELONAGORA  NA
GORA
5 BARCZYK 501 VIKING NORDIC ~ CZEST POL M50-59 1
BOGDAN TEAM OCHO
CZESTOCHOWA WA
6 SZEREMETA 529 CIDRY LOTAJOM  RADZI POL M40-49 3
GRZEGORZ ONKO
w
7 KUSMIEREK 516 BLEKITNI NW DZIEMI POL M18-29 1
PATRYK DZIEMIANY ANY
8 SZARSZUNOWI 538 PASLE  POL M40-49 4
CZ MARIUSZ K
9 WAWRZYNIAK 531 KS METRACO WALIM  POL M30-39 1
LUKASZ POLKOWICE
10 NACZK 519 DYNAMIC LEBOR POL M40-49 5
LEONARD LEBORK K
11 SWISLOCKI 530 FACE NORDIC MIKOS  POL M50-59 2
BOGDAN WALKING TEAM ~ ZEWO
12 BULAKOWSKI 537 PASJA NW WARS  POL M60+ 3
BOHDAN ZAWA
13 ZAGAJA 474 WESOLY BORSUK POKO) POL M60+ 4
JANUSZ TEAM
14 JASIUKIEWICZ 542 POZYTYWNI DOBRE POL M50-59 3
JACEK DOBRE MIASTO ~ MIAST
o]
15 KONCEWICZ 512 ELITE TEAM GDYNI  POL M50-59 4
MAREK CHODZE Z KI)AMI A
GDYNIA
16 KOLODZIE) 511 RUDA  POL K50-59 1
JOANNA SLASKI
17 NIEDZWIECKA 521 FACE NORDIC BRANI  POL K40-49 1
KATARZYNA WALKING TEAM ~ EWO
18 STEFANICKI 527 WLOCZYKIJE SWINO  POL M60+ 5
MAREK SWINOUJSCIE UJSCIE
19 ZAMOJCIN 534 NORDICLUB SZCZE POL M50-59 5
MAREK SZCZECIN CIN

F/M

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M 10

M11

M12

M13

M14

M 15

K1

K2

M 16

M17

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

8.5km

00:58:41

00:57:26

00:58:36

00:59:41

01:02:07

01:00:11

01:01:50

01:01:05

01:02:04

01:02:05

01:03:04

01:04:07

01:03:14

01:04:27

01:04:25

01:06:26

01:07:34

01:05:27

01:05:32

11km

01:16:13

01:14:51

01:16:08

01:17:42

01:20:48

01:18:40

01:20:15

01:19:33

01:20:57

01:20:59

01:22:20

01:23:19

01:22:30

01:23:43

01:23:41

01:26:32

01:27:08

01:24:58

01:25:36

PUC
Wi

13.5km

01:33:13

01:32:19

01:33:28

01:36:25

01:39:25

01:37:51

01:38:56

01:38:33

01:39:54

01:39:55

01:41:44

01:42:44

01:41:56

01:43:01

01:43:09

01:46:33

01:46:34

01:44:56

01:45:46

16km

01:50:25

01:49:46

01:51:22

01:55:11

01:58:12

01:57:28

01:57:54

01:57:55

01:58:47

01:59:20

02:01:03

02:02:15

02:01:48

02:02:42

02:02:55

02:05:52

02:06:01

02:05:19

02:06:32

18.5km

02:07:38

02:07:36

02:09:42

02:14:37

02:17:01

02:17:05

02:17:02

02:17:12

02:18:10

02:19:15

02:20:51

02:22:04

02:22:05

02:23:00

02:22:58

02:25:27

02:25:30

02:25:56

02:27:29

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Netto

02:25:02.20

02:26:10.25

02:28:25.90

02:34:18.25

02:36:00.15

02:36:13.20

02:36:39.30

02:36:48.55

02:38:23.80

02:39:42.35

02:41:20.40

02:41:51.80

02:42:48.50

02:42:53.15

02:43:01.40

02:44:50.05

02:44:52.35

02:47:02.55

02:48:26.40

min/km

6:52

6:55

7:18

7:23

7:24

7:25

7:25

7:34
7:38
7:40
7:42

7:43

7:43

7:48
7:54

7:59

1/5

km/h

8.7

8.7

8.5

8.2

8.1

8.1

8.1

8.1

i7:9;
7.8
7.8
7.8

7.8

7.8

7.7
7.7
7.6

7.5



MIELNO - PUCHAR POLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018 - 21.1 KM, OPEN c.d.

POS

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Name and

surname
SPYCHALA
MARZENA
STEPIEN
LUCYNA
RAKOWIECKI
ZBIGNIEW
PIETRZYK
JAROSEAW

JANOSZKA
IRENA

LIGEZA JANUSZ

KANIOWSKA
BEATA

WESOLOWSKI
WOJCIECH
POGORZELSKA
WIEStAWA

KOWALCZYK
MARIUSZ

KARASIEWICZ
IRENA
SARNOWSKA
WANDA

ROSOLEK
ELZBIETA

MARCINKOWSK
| WOJCIECH
PANEK ELWIRA

KABALA
MARZENA
BINCZYK JACEK

BARCZYK
JOLANTA

GERLE-KOTULA
ANNA
BUCZKOWSKA
WIESEAWA
POSTEK
DANUTA
DUSZA ANNA

ZAWADZKA
MARIA
ROZMUS
JOLANTA

No.

459

528

536

522

535

517

508

532

523

514

509

540

539

518

545

544

503

502

507

543

524

506

533

525

Club

WESOLY BORSUK
TEAM

KS METRACO
POLKOWICE

VIKING NORDIC
TEAM

CZESTOCHOWA
CYDRYLATAJOM

VIKING NORDIC
TEAM
CZESTOCHOWA
NORDIC TEAM
GNIEZNO

KS FORMA
WODZISLAW
SLASKI

GREEN TEAM
ZIELONA GORA

FACE NORDIC
WALKING TEAM
GREEN TEAM
ZIELONA GORA

GREEN TEAM
ZIELONA GORA

UNIA MIAST

BIEGAMYRAZEM.
PL
CISOWIANKA

VIKING NORDIC
TEAM
CZESTOCHOWA
UNIA MIAST

FACE NORDIC
WALKING TEAM
MARSZ PO
ZDROWIE
NORDICLUB
SZCZECIN

KS METRACO
POLKOWICE
FACE NORDIC
WALKING TEAM

City
BIALA

LUBIN

GDANS
K
CZEST
OCHO
WA
RADZI
ONKO
w
TYCHY

CZEST
OCHO
WA
GNIEZ
NO
GORZY
CE

ZIELO
NA
GORA
BRANI
EWO
ZIELO
NA
GORA
ZIELO
NA
GORA
LUBLIN
IEC
LEBOR
K
GDYNI
A
GRABC
ZEWO
CZEST
OCHO
WA
KATO
WICE
GDYNI
A
POZNA
N
SZCZE
CIN
LUBIN

GDYNI
A

NAT

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

Cat. M.
cat.
K40-49 2
K60+ 1
M50-59 6
M30-39 2
K50-59 2
M50-59 7
K40-49 3
M60+ 6
K30-39 1
M50-59 8
K50-59 3
K50-59 4
K50-59 5
M40-49 6
K50-59 6
K40-49 4
M50-59 9
K50-59 7
K30-39 2
K60+ 2
K50-59 8
K40-49 5
K60+ 3
K60+ 4

F/M

K3

K4

M18

M19

K5

M 20

K6

M21

K7

M 22

K8

K9

K10

M23

K1l

K12

M 24

K13

K14

K15

K16

K17

K18

K19

8.5km

01:06:25

01:07:02

01:07:08

01:02:08

01:08:18

01:07:28

01:07:19

01:08:11

01:09:47

01:08:08

01:11:16

01:11:16

01:15:20

01:13:38

01:12:37

01:13:53

01:14:24

01:16:01

01:16:34

01:13:30

01:16:08

01:13:30

01:18:54

01:19:55

11km

01:26:30

01:27:30

01:27:44

01:21:36

01:28:48

01:28:25

01:28:05

01:29:48

01:30:36

01:28:46

01:32:35

01:33:14

01:36:45

01:35:44

01:34:50

01:36:10

01:36:44

01:38:41

01:39:36

01:36:23

01:39:10

01:36:06

01:42:39

01:44:34

13.5km

01:46:36

01:48:33

01:48:34

01:42:46

01:49:18

01:49:51

01:49:12

01:51:22

01:51:46

01:50:26

01:54:30

01:55:58

01:58:22

01:58:10

01:57:27

01:59:05

01:59:11

02:01:40

02:02:04

01:59:41

02:01:49

01:59:01

02:06:23

02:09:53

16km

02:06:48

02:09:11

02:09:33

02:05:11

02:09:53

02:11:35

02:11:08

02:12:59

02:13:24

02:12:39

02:16:37

02:19:20

02:20:41

02:21:15

02:20:27

02:22:09

02:21:52

02:24:16

02:24:53

02:23:51

02:25:24

02:23:17

02:30:18

02:35:18

18.5km

02:27:39

02:29:58

02:30:39

02:28:31

02:30:43

02:33:32

02:33:20

02:34:36

02:35:16

02:35:20

02:38:43

02:42:11

02:43:11

02:44:16

02:43:46

02:45:03

02:44:57

02:47:19

02:47:38

02:47:42

02:49:25

02:49:29

02:55:00

03:00:30

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto

02:48:28.95

02:51:15.40

02:51:19.85

02:51:23.30

02:51:33.80

02:55:07.40

02:55:49.05

02:56:25.90

02:57:29.10

02:58:42.55

03:00:55.05

03:04:40.55

03:05:38.20

03:07:09.65

03:07:13.65

03:08:10.00

03:08:47.80

03:10:14.75

03:10:19.35

03:11:49.35

03:13:50.70

03:19:34.45

03:19:58.85

03:25:47.80

min/km

7:59
8:06

8:07

8:07

8:17

8:19

8:21

8:24

8:28

8:34

8:47

8:52

8:52

8:56

9:00

9:01

9:05

9:27
9:28

9:45

2/5

km/h

7.5
7.4
7.4

7.4

7.4

7.2

7.2

7.2

7.1

7.1

6.9

6.8

6.8
6.8
6.7
6.7

6.7

6.7
6.6
6.5
6.3
6.3

6.2



MIELNO - PUCHAR POLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018 - 21.1 KM, OPEN c.d.

44 KARASIEWICZ 510 NORDICLUB WARS  POL K30-39 01:23:38 01:47:59 02:12:37 02:38:14 03:03:21 03:30:09.40 9:57
IWONA SZCZECIN ZAWA

MIELNO - PUCHAR POLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018 - 21.1 KM, M18-29

1 KUSMIEREK 516 BLEKITNINW DZIEMI  POL M18-29 01:01:50 01:20:15 01:38:56 01:57:54 02:17:02 02:36:39.30

PATRYK DZIEMIANY ANY

MIELNO - PUCHAR POLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018 - 21.1 KM, K30-39

1 POGORZELSKA 523 KS FORMA GORZY POL K30-39 1 K7 01:09:47 01:30:36 01:51:46 02:13:24 02:35:16 02:57:29.10 8:24 7.1
WIESLAWA WODZISLAW CE
SLASKI
2 GERLE-KOTULA 507 UNIA MIAST KATO  POL K30-39 2 K14 01:16:34 01:39:36 02:02:04 02:24:53 02:47:38 03:10:19.35 9:01 6.7
ANNA WICE
3 KARASIEWICZ 510 NORDICLUB WARS  POL K30-39 3 K 20 01:23:38 01:47:59 02:12:37 02:38:14 03:03:21 03:30:09.40 9:57 6
IWONA SZCZECIN ZAWA

MIELNO - PUCHAR POLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018 - 21.1 KM, M30-39

1 WAWRZYNIAK 531 KS METRACO WALIM  POL M30-39 1 M9 01:02:04 01:20:57 01:39:54 01:58:47 02:18:10 02:38:23.80 7:30 8
tUKASZ POLKOWICE

2 PIETRZYK 522 VIKING NORDIC ~ CZEST POL M30-39 2 M19 01:02:08 01:21:36 01:42:46 02:05:11 02:28:31 02:51:23.30 8:07 7.4
JAROStAW TEAM OCHO

CZESTOCHOWA WA

MIELNO - PUCHAR POLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018 - 21.1 KM, K40-49

1 NIEDZWIECKA 521 FACE NORDIC BRANI  POL K40-49 1 K2 01:07:34 01:27:08 01:46:34 02:06:01 02:25:30 02:44:52.35 7:48 7.7
KATARZYNA WALKING TEAM EWO
2 SPYCHALA 459 WESOLY BORSUK BIALA  POL K40-49 2 K3 01:06:25 01:26:30 01:46:36 02:06:48 02:27:39 02:48:28.95 7:59 7.5
MARZENA TEAM
3 KANIOWSKA 508 VIKING NORDIC ~ CZEST POL K40-49 3 K6 01:07:19 01:28:05 01:49:12 02:11:08 02:33:20 02:55:49.05 8:19 7.2
BEATA TEAM OCHO
CZESTOCHOWA WA
4 KABALA 544 BIEGAMYRAZEM. GDYNI POL K40-49 4 K12 2 01:13:53 01:36:10 01:59:05 02:22:09 02:45:03 03:08:10.00 8:55 6.7
MARZENA PL A
5 DUSZA ANNA 506 NORDICLUB SZCZE POL K40-49 5 K17 01:13:30 01:36:06 01:59:01 02:23:17 02:49:29 03:19:34.45 9:27 6.3
SZCZECIN CIN

http://b4sport.pl/ 3/5



MIELNO - PUCHAR POLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018 - 21.1 KM, M40-49

POS

MIELNO - PUCHAR POLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018 - 21.1 KM, K50-59

POS

MIELNO - PUCHAR POLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018 - 21.1 KM, M50-59

POS

1

1

2

3

Name and

surname
ROSAK MARCIN

KORDOWSKI
PIOTR
SZEREMETA
GRZEGORZ

SZARSZUNOWI
CZ MARIUSZ
NACZK
LEONARD
MARCINKOWSK
| WOJCIECH

Name and

surname
KOtODZIE)
JOANNA
JANOSZKA
IRENA

KARASIEWICZ
IRENA
SARNOWSKA
WANDA

ROSOLEK
ELZBIETA

PANEK ELWIRA

BARCZYK
JOLANTA

POSTEK
DANUTA

Name and

surname

BARCZYK
BOGDAN

SWISLOCKI
BOGDAN
JASIUKIEWICZ
JACEK

No.

526

513

529

538

519

518

No.

511

535

509

540

539

545

502

524

No.

501

530

542

Club

RUNNERSKI.PL/G
REEN TEAM
ZIELONA GORA
NOWA HUTA
TEAM

CIDRY LOTAJOM

DYNAMIC
LEBORK
UNIA MIAST

Club

CYDRYLATAJOM

FACE NORDIC
WALKING TEAM
GREEN TEAM
ZIELONA GORA

GREEN TEAM
ZIELONA GORA

VIKING NORDIC
TEAM
CZESTOCHOWA
MARSZ PO
ZDROWIE

Club

VIKING NORDIC
TEAM
CZESTOCHOWA
FACE NORDIC
WALKING TEAM
POZYTYWNI
DOBRE MIASTO

City

ZIELO
NA
GORA
KRAKO
w
RADZI
ONKO
w
PASLE
K
LEBOR
K
LUBLIN
IEC

City

RUDA
SLASKI
RADZI
ONKO
w
BRANI
EWO
ZIELO
NA
GORA
ZIELO
NA
GORA
LEBOR
K
CZEST
0OCHO
WA
POZNA
N

City

CZEST
OCHO
WA
MIKOS
ZEWO
DOBRE
MIAST
0

NAT

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

NAT

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

NAT

POL

POL

POL

M40-49

M40-49

M40-49

M40-49

M40-49

M40-49

K50-59

K50-59

K50-59

K50-59

K50-59

K50-59

K50-59

K50-59

M50-59

M50-59

M50-59

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

M. cat.

M. cat.

M. cat.

F/M Z6t. kartki Czer. kartki

M1

M2

M6

M8
M 10

M23

F/M Z6t. kartki Czer. kartki

K1

K5

K8

K9

K10

K11

K13

K16

F/M Z6t. kartki Czer. kartki

M5

M11

8.5km

00:58:41

00:57:26

01:00:11

01:01:05

01:02:05

01:13:38

8.5km

01:06:26

01:08:18

01:11:16

01:11:16

01:15:20

01:12:37

01:16:01

01:16:08

8.5km

01:02:07

01:03:04

01:04:27

11km

01:16:13

01:14:51

01:18:40

01:19:33

01:20:59

01:35:44

11km

01:26:32

01:28:48

01:32:35

01:33:14

01:36:45

01:34:50

01:38:41

01:39:10

11km

01:20:48

01:22:20

01:23:43

13.5km

01:33:13

01:32:19

01:37:51

01:38:33

01:39:55

01:58:10

13.5km

01:46:33

01:49:18

01:54:30

01:55:58

01:58:22

01:57:27

02:01:40

02:01:49

13.5km

01:39:25

01:41:44

01:43:01

16km 18.5km Netto min/km
01:50:25 02:07:38  02:25:02.20 6:52
01:49:46 02:07:36  02:26:10.25 6:55
01:57:28 02:17:05 02:36:13.20 7:24
01:57:55 02:17:12 02:36:48.55 7:25
01:59:20 02:19:15 02:39:42.35 7:34
02:21:15 02:44:16 03:07:09.65 8:52
16km 18.5km Netto min/km
02:05:52 02:25:27 02:44:50.05 7:48
02:09:53 02:30:43 02:51:33.80 8:07
02:16:37 02:38:43 03:00:55.05 8:34
02:19:20 02:42:11 03:04:40.55 8:45
02:20:41 02:43:11 03:05:38.20 8:47
02:20:27 02:43:46 03:07:13.65 8:52
02:24:16 02:47:19 03:10:14.75 9:00
02:25:24 02:49:25 03:13:50.70 9:11
16km 18.5km Netto min/km
01:58:12 02:17:01 02:36:00.15 7:23
02:01:03 02:20:51 02:41:20.40 7:38
02:02:42 02:23:00 02:42:53.15 7:43

http://b4sport.pl/ 4/5

km/h

8.7

8.7

8.1

8.1

7.9

6.8

km/h

7.7

7.4

6.9

6.8

6.8

6.7

6.5

km/h

8.1

7.8

7.8



MIELNO - PUCHAR POLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018 - 21.1 KM, M50-59 c.d.

POS

Name and

surname

KONCEWICZ
MAREK

ZAMOJCIN
MAREK
RAKOWIECKI
ZBIGNIEW
LIGEZA JANUSZ

KOWALCZYK
MARIUSZ

BINCZYK JACEK

No.

5

iy

2

534

536

517

514

503

Club

ELITE TEAM
CHODZE Z KIJAMI
GDYNIA
NORDICLUB
SZCZECIN

GREEN TEAM
ZIELONA GORA

CISOWIANKA

City

GDYNI
A

SZCZE
CIN
GDANS
K
TYCHY

ZIELO
NA
GORA
GRABC
ZEWO

NAT

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

Cat.

M50-59

M50-59

M50-59

M50-59

M50-59

M50-59

MIELNO - PUCHAR POLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018 - 21.1 KM, K60+

POS

Name and

surname
STEPIEN
LUCYNA
BUCZKOWSKA
WIESEAWA
ZAWADZKA
MARIA
ROZMUS
JOLANTA

No.

528

543

533

525

Club

KS METRACO
POLKOWICE
FACE NORDIC
WALKING TEAM
KS METRACO
POLKOWICE
FACE NORDIC
WALKING TEAM

City
LUBIN
GDYNI
A

LUBIN

GDYNI
A

NAT

POL

POL

POL

POL

Cat.

K60+

K60+

K60+

K60+

MIELNO - PUCHAR POLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018 - 21.1 KM, M60+

POS

Name and

surname
DEPKA
PRADZYNSKI
OLGIERD
PUSZKIEL
LESZEK

BULAKOWSKI
BOHDAN
ZAGAJA
JANUSZ
STEFANICKI
MAREK
WESOLOWSKI
WOJCIECH

No.

505

541

537

474

527

532

Club

BIEGAMYRAZEM.
PL

GREEN TEAM
ZIELONA GORA

PASJA NW

WESOLY BORSUK
TEAM
WELOCZYKIE
SWINOUJSCIE
NORDIC TEAM
GNIEZNO

City

GDYNI
A

ZIELO
NA

GORA
WARS
ZAWA
POKO)

SWINO
UJSCIE
GNIEZ
NO

NAT

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

Cat.

M60+

M60+

M60+

M60+

M60+

M60+

M. cat.

M. cat.

M. cat.

F/M Z6t. kartki Czer. kartki

M 15

M17
M18
M 20

M 22

M 24

F/M Z6t. kartki Czer. kartki

K4
K15
K18

K19

F/M Z6t. kartki Czer. kartki

M3

M4

M12 1
M13

M 16

8.5km

01:04:25

01:05:32

01:07:08

01:07:28

01:08:08

01:14:24

8.5km

01:07:02

01:13:30

01:18:54

01:19:55

8.5km

00:58:36

00:59:41

01:04:07

01:03:14

01:05:27

01:08:11

11km

01:23:41

01:25:36

01:27:44

01:28:25

01:28:46

01:36:44

11km

01:27:30

01:36:23

01:42:39

01:44:34

11km

01:16:08

01:17:42

01:23:19

01:22:30

01:24:58

01:29:48

13.5km

01:43:09

01:45:46

01:48:34

01:49:51

01:50:26

01:59:11

13.5km

01:48:33

01:59:41

02:06:23

02:09:53

13.5km

01:33:28

01:36:25

01:42:44

01:41:56

01:44:56

01:51:22

16km

02:02:55

02:06:32

02:09:33

02:11:35

02:12:39

02:21:52

16km

02:09:11

02:23:51

02:30:18

02:35:18

16km

01:51:22

01:55:11

02:02:15

02:01:48

02:05:19

02:12:59

18.5km Netto

02:22:58 02:43:01.40

02:27:29 02:48:26.40

02:30:39 02:51:19.85
02:33:32  02:55:07.40

02:35:20 02:58:42.55

02:44:57 03:08:47.80

18.5km Netto

02:29:58 02:51:15.40

02:47:42 03:11:49.35
02:55:00 03:19:58.85

03:00:30 03:25:47.80

18.5km Netto

02:09:42  02:28:25.90

02:14:37 02:34:18.25

02:22:04 02:41:51.80

02:22:05 02:42:48.50
02:25:56 02:47:02.55

02:34:36  02:56:25.90

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

7:43

7:59

8:17

8:28

8:56

min/km

8:06

9:05

9:28

min/km

7:02

7:18

7:40

7:42

7:54

5/5

km/h

7.8

/25

7.4

7.2

7.1

6.7

km/h

7.4

6.6

6.3

6.2

km/h

8.5

8.2

7.8

7.8

7.6

7.2



